
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

La Carpanela Asd (Tubertini)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Tubertini)

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Rogoredo 84 Asd (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

33.0

47.5

49.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

51.0

52.0

53.0

54.0

57.0

57.0

58.5

60.0

60.0

60.5

60.5

60.5

61.0

61.5

62.0

64.0

64.0

64.5

66.0

66.5

68.0

69.0

69.0

70.0

7.0- 15.0- 11.0

12.0- 15.5- 20.0

11.0- 14.0- 24.0

18.0- 23.0-  9.0

10.0- 22.0- 18.0

15.0- 16.0- 19.0

15.0- 13.0- 23.0

13.0- 19.0- 20.0

31.0- 10.0- 12.0

16.0- 12.0- 26.0

20.0-  8.0- 29.0

21.0- 19.0- 17.0

20.5- 21.0- 17.0

14.0- 24.0- 22.0

24.0- 17.0- 19.0

29.0- 20.5- 11.0

16.0- 18.5- 26.0

23.5- 19.0- 18.0

20.0- 21.0- 20.0

30.0- 24.5-  7.0

29.0- 19.0- 14.0

25.5- 15.5- 23.0

19.0- 22.0- 23.0

25.0- 14.5- 25.0

23.0- 18.0- 25.0

23.5- 33.0- 10.0

21.0- 31.0- 16.0

30.0- 13.0- 26.0

24.0- 29.0- 16.0

12.0- 27.0- 31.0

29,035

35,520

22,650

35,194

23,205

31,130

29,780

32,245

35,535

20,295

20,035

35,395

24,160

20,600

24,705

30,490

22,495

22,250

25,350

32,525

37,280

23,895

19,950

23,045

20,130

25,900

33,685

20,300

28,880

19,920
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Garisti Lodigiani A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Fondazione A.T.M. Polisportiva (Milo)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Fondazione A.T.M. Polisportiva (Milo)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

La Carpanela Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Palazzolesi Tritium Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza 2000 Zeccone A.S.D. (Maver)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(C)

71.0

71.0

73.0

73.0

76.0

76.5

78.0

79.5

80.0

80.5

90.0

91.0

93.0

96.0

97.5

31.0- 27.0- 13.0

20.0- 18.0- 33.0

23.0- 19.0- 31.0

23.0- 25.0- 25.0

32.5- 26.5- 17.0

27.0- 31.5- 18.0

30.0- 26.0- 22.0

18.0- 32.5- 29.0

22.0- 25.0- 33.0

20.0- 29.5- 31.0

30.0- 27.0- 33.0

26.0- 33.0- 32.0

22.0- 36.0- 35.0

38.0- 33.0- 25.0

36.0- 27.5- 34.0

22,755

18,175

16,385

18,045

21,610

18,660

20,485

17,820

13,695

14,025

12,985

16,525

12,180

16,890

13,050
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Direttore di Gara

Bulgarini Massimiliano

Giudice di Gara

Locatelli Adriano

Ora

14:51:38


